Damescompetitie 2023 TKC/KTO Standen

1e klasse
Vooruitzicht 1
Beuningen 2
Beuningen 1
De Toekomst 1
Ons Streven 1
vrij

B

3e Klasse

1. Wilskracht 1

2. HKV 1

3. Java1

4. O.Ootmarsum 2
5. Lattrop Brekl. 2
6. vrij

eindstand

Wed.
8 -
8 -
8 -
8 -
8 -
0 -

8 -
8 -
8 -
8 -
8 -
0 -

Pnt.
21
17
12
10

0
0

17
17
17
6
3
0

2e Klasse
1. Lattrop Brekl. 1

2. Nrd. Berghuizen 1
3. 0.Ootmarsum 1
4. Beuningen 3

5. Nooit Gedacht 1
6. Vooruit Losser 1

4e Klasse

1. Vooruitzicht 2
2. Lemselo 1

3. de toekomst 2
4. O.Ootmarsum 3
5. wvrij

6. vrij

Vooruitzicht 1, Lattrop Breklenkamp 1, Vooruitzicht 2 en

na een beslissingswedstrijd Wilskracht 1

start

Wed.
10
10
10
10
10
10

9 -
9 -
9 -
9 -
0 -
0 -

Pnt.
26
22
18
12



9e Speeldag

Dames

1e Klasse

Beuningen 1
Beuningen 2
Vooruitzicht 1

vrij
De Toekomst 1
Ons Streven 1

2e Klasse

Beuningen 3
0O.Ootmarsum 1

Nrd. Berghuizen 1

Nooit Gedacht 1
Lattrop Brekl. 1
Vooruit Losser 1
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3e Klasse

HKV 1
0O.Ootmarsum 2
vrij

Lattrop Brekl. 2
Java 1
Wilskracht 1

4e Klasse

De Toekomst 2
0O.Ootmarsum 3
vrij

Vooruitzicht 2
Lemselo 1
vrij
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Beuningen

De Toekomst
Gunne/Nijstad
H.K.V.
Hertme

Java

KVKL

Lattrop Brekl.
Nooit Gedacht
Nrd. Berghuizen
0O.Ootmarsum
Ons Streven
Voruit Losser
Vooruitzicht
Wilskracht
Totaal
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10e Speeldag

Dames

1e Klasse

vrij
Vooruitzicht 1
Ons Streven 1

De Toekomst 1
Beuningen 1
Beuningen 2

2e Klasse

Nooit Gedacht 1
Nrd. Berghuizen 1
Vooruit Losser 1

Lattrop Brekl. 1
Beuningen 3
0.0otmarsum 1
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3e Klasse
Lattrop Brekl. 2
vrij

Wilskracht 1

Java 1
HKV 1
0O.Ootmarsum 2

4e Klasse

Beuningen

De Toekomst
Gunne/Nijstad
H.K.V.
Hertme

Java

KVKL

Lattrop Brekl.
Nooit Gedacht
Nrd. Berghuizen
0O.Ootmarsum
Ons Streven
Voruit Losser
Vooruitzicht
Wilskracht
Totaal
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